
1- What’s your Good News? 

2- Mission Support Concierge
and Denver Parish Connect

Today’s Topics



Good News – Your Stories
YOU CAN INSPIRE AND INFORM
We can amplify your good news in 
our channels and mass media.

• What is something about your 
parish you like to tell others about?

• What people or groups in your 
parish inspire you?



Spreading the Good News



Spreading the Good News



Mark Haas – Public Relations

Just scan and tap “Save Contact Data”

303-715-1851

mark.haas@archden.org



Friends,

My presentation included the Mission Support Concierge video.  To make this Powerpoint
easier to email I am linking to that video below.

As I mentioned onstage, this video was a fun little side project for my team after they worked 
really hard on the redesign of denvercatholic.org.  I gave them a few hours and $10 to create 
the video.  Thank you for not judging harshly its “indie aesthetic.”

https://vimeo.com/632155097/61ee5f1a52

Please get in touch if there’s anything I can do for you or your parish.

In Christ,
Kevin Greaney
303-715-3104
Mission.Support@archden.org or kevin.greaney@archden.org

https://denvercatholic.org/
https://vimeo.com/632155097/61ee5f1a52
mailto:Mission.Support@archden.org








Mission Support Concierge – WHY?
1- A single, easy to make contact for any and all 
needs in the Pastoral Center

2- Task tracking and accountability, with automated 
reminders ensuring timely follow-up and escalation

3- PLEASE leave feedback/reviews, and let us know if 
and when we’ve successfully resolved your request

4- You can still directly contact anyone, if desired



Mission Support Concierge

• People.Support@archden.org - Julie
• Benefits.Support@archden.org -Beth
• Help.Desk@archden.org (IT) – Shared Inbox
• Parish.Finance@archden.org – Shared Inbox

Or use these…

mailto:People.Support@archden.org
mailto:Benefits.Support@archden.org
mailto:Help.Desk@archden.org
mailto:Parish.Finance@archden.org


Mission Support Concierge

So far we have had 89 answered surveys, out of 720 total help requests:

Check out these reviews!

• 68 “extremely satisfied”
• 8 “most satisfied”
• 2 “slightly satisfied”
• 3 “slightly dissatisfied”
• 2 “most dissatisfied”
• 4 “extremely unsatisfied”

• 3 were accidental clicks from people who wanted to mark “extremely satisfied”
• 1 was an authentic rating which received rapid follow-up and resolution

X



Mission Support Concierge



Denver Parish Connect and Parish Link



Mission Support Concierge

Just scan and tap “Save Contact Data”

303-715-3150

mission.support@archden.org



Questions?

My info:

303-715-3104
kevin.greaney@archden.org


